

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.21509 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	24.07.2025	<u>SK, J</u> <u>W.P.No.21509 of 2025</u> Rule Nisi. Call for Records. Notice returnable in four (4) weeks. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Stamps and Registration seeks time to file counter. Post after eight (8) weeks under the caption of "Final Hearing". List on 18.09.2025. SK, J sj	Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--